DRINK
SPECIALS

Tight Ass Tuesday
$8 - Basics
$5 — Soundbar Pots
All day

Humpday hero

$10 - Local Pints
All day

Thirsty Thursdays

$35 - Cocktail Jugs

Fabulous Fridays

Happy hour
4pm — 6pm

Saturday Sippers

$20 Long Islands
3pm — 6pm

Sunday Funday

$5 — House Bubbles & Beer

12pm — 5pm




COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz 18

Aperol, Triple Sec, Prosecco, Fresh Lemon & Lime
Aviation 26

Gin, Maraschino cherry liqueur, Lemon juice,
Creme de Violette

Back Handed Ruby 20
Lychee ligueur, Chambord, topped with lemonade
Bloody Maria 20

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Worcestershire, tabasco,
celery, pepper

Cosmopolitan 22

Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime juice Cranberry, Sugar
syrup

Caipiroska 24
Vodka, Sugar syrup, Fresh Lime

Cranberry Magarita
22 Tequila, Cranberry Juice, Trip Sec,
Lime juice, Sugar Syrup

Dark & Stormy 22

Kraken Spiced Rum, Lime juice, fresh lime, Ginger
Ale

Emerald Slipper 24
Midori, Triple Sec, Lemon juice
Espresso Martini 24

Fresh Coffee, Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Frangelico,
Sugar syrup

French Martini 24

Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple juice



Jack Smash 22
Jack Daniels, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Lime slice mint
Long Island Tea 28

Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Tequila Triple Sec, Lemon
juice, topped with Coke

Margarita 22
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime juice, Sugar syrup
Mojito 24

White Rum, Lime juice, Sugar syrup, Fresh Mint,
Fresh Lime

Mimosa 10
Orange juice & Bubbles
Old Fashioned 28

Makers Mark, Sugar Cube, Bitters
Pink Lady 20

Vodka, Gin, Lemon juice, Raspberry, Topped with
lemonade

Pimm’s Cup 16

Pimm’s, Lemon juice, Ginger ale, ice, mint, Fresh
lemons & limes

Perfect Storm 28

Kraken Spiced Rum, Ginger, Ginger beer, Ginger
Ale, Lime juice

Tequilla Sunrise 14
Tequila, Orange juice, topped with Raspberry
Frozen Cocktail 12

Flavors Vary



On Our Taps

Pot Pint

St. Andrews Lagar (5.0%) 7.5 14.5
St. Andrews Session Ale (3.5%) 7.0 13.0
Jetty Rd Pale Ale (4.8%) 7.5 14.5
Hop Nation Hazy Pale (4.8%) 7.5 14.5
Carlton Draught (4.8%) 7.5 14.5
Great Northern (3.5%) 7.0 14.0

Mr. Little Ginger Beer (8%) 10.0 n/a

Mr. Little Cider (4.9%) 7.5 14.5
Bottled Beer & Cider
Mr. Little Strawberry & Lime (8%) 16

Mr. Little Blackcurrant (8%) 16
Corona 11
Carlton Dry 10

Heineken 0.0% 6



WINES

Glass
White Wine
Moscato 10
House Savvy B 12

Whispering Cloud New Zealand
14

House Pinot Grigio 12

Mandoleto Italian Pinot Grigio

12
Chardonay 12
House Rose 12

Andeline French Rose 14
Sparkling 10
Prosecco 11

Rahona Sparklin Rose

Red Wine
Merlot 10
House Pinot Noir 12

The Tortoise & the Hare 14
Cab Sav 12
Shiraz 12
Limoncello Spritz 15

Elderflower Spritz 15

Bottle

45
55

65
55

60
55
55
65
45
50
60

45
55
65
55
55
60

60



SPIRITS

Tequila
Casa 12 Tromba
Jose Cuervo 13 Blanco
Silver
Patron Respardo
Silver 14 Anejo
Resperado 14 Cafeto
Vodka
Penni Ave
Original

Pepper berry & Coastal Rosmary

Lemon Myrtle & Kakadu Plum

Wattle seed & Burnt Honey

Strawberry Gum lillypilly

Gins
Casa Gin 11
Hendricks 15

Bush Apple Gin 16

Bombay Saphire 13

Others

Kahlua
Baileys
Cointreau
Chambord
Frangelico
Ouzo

15
16
16
16
16

12

15

15

15

15

12
12
14
15
14
12



Bourbons & Whiskeys

Johnny Red

Jameson

Canadian club

Monkey
Shoulder

Chivas Regal
12yr
Johnny Black

Fireball

Casa White
Rum

Bacardi

Malibu

Southern

12 Casa Whiskey
12 Southern
Comfort
12
Jack Daniels
15 Jim Beam
Casa Bourbon
15
Wild Turkey
14
Makers Mark
12
Rums
Spiced
11 )
Captain
12 Morgans
12 Kraken

11

12

12

12

11

12

14

11

12

15



Small

Coffee

Latte 5.00
Cappuccino 5.00
Flat White 5.00
Long Black 5.00
Magic 5.00
Long Mac 5.00
Piccolo 5.00
Espresso 5.00
Tea 5.00
Chia 5.00
Hot Chocolate 5.00
Alt. milks or extra shot 50c

Cold Drinks
Iced Latte

Iced Long Black
Iced Coffee
Iced Chocolate

Soft Drinks
Cola

Raspberry
Lemonade
Ginger Ale

Red Bull

Tonic water
Soda Water

Juice
Apple
Cranberry
Pineapple
Orange
Tomato

Mug

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00



